
POSSE 1 CAS
Right Hand of Devil SK

Celine Queen SK
Mates SK

Rifle Queen DE
Wheel Gunner DE

Gastly CZ D
Cheyenne SK

Jackie Groot CZ
Mr.Hungry CZ

Yankee SK
Blind Mole SK
Bambino SK PM

Daisy SK
Old Hungry CZ

George Marten SK
Mr.Ugly CZ

Pete Revenge DE
Jill Raccoon DE

Eileen Spencer CZ



POSSE 2 CAS
Captain Woodbury Kane FI D

Cherry Poppins FI
Cowboyman SE

Ace Heart SE
Eagle Sharing Woman SE

Shotgun George DE
Blue Bean DE

Doc Maniac AT
Fra Diabolo AT

Angry Al AT
Devil's Hand AT

Kicking Horse DE
Captain Wildbeard DK

Quigley SK
Old Badger SK
Little Dog SK PM



POSSE 3 CAS
Mayor DE

Nels Olsen DE
Mrs. Anne DE

Benjamin Martin DE
Tom MC Bearth DE

Bull Run DE D
AyBe DE

Buddy Jr. DE PM
Buddy DE

Sliding Horse DE
SmiloDoc DE

Left eye Pete AT
Wild Bumblebee AT
Reverend Honka DE
Styrian Charles AT

King Kurt AT
Huntsman Tom DE



 POSSE 4 CAS
Paden Mc Benedik SK PM

Jack Crabb SK
Dark She Wolf SK

Emmett SK
Piano Kid SK
William SK D

Ado SK
Tomi SK
Joe SK

Jo Jow SK
Milady SK

Rambling Beard SK
Ajo SK

Pumpkin SK
Myrda CZ

Wild Charlie CZ
Blonde Rocky CZ

Pecos SK



POSSE 5 CAS
Sean CZ PM

Frankie Short CZ
José el Gába CZ

Vixen CZ
Ajven CZ

Strašák CZ
Frank Knife SK
Mad Matt SK

Sneaky Flyer SK
EL CALVERA SK
Greenhorn SK D

Gus SK
Fredy SK

Crooker CZ
Lazy All CZ
Nobel CZ

Companero CZ
Carlos de la Villa CZ



POSSE 6 CAS
Doc Shirewood AT
Clint Coldwell AT

Michigan Mike AT
Gray Wolf SK

Doc Whiskey AT
Ace Curly CZ D

Andrew☆ PL
Shadows CZ
Joe Loco CZ

El Ponton PL
Bess SK
Dedo SK PM
Kid SK

Lucy SK
Michael SK
Camel SK

Sherman CZ
Franky CZ



WARM UP 1
Camel SK

Cheyenne SK
George Marten SK

Ace Curly CZ PM
Frank Knife SK

Gus SK
Bess SK

Sherman CZ
Pete Revenge DE

Gray Wolf SK D
Shadows CZ

Wheel Gunner DE
Mad Matt SK

Tomi SK
Jill Raccoon DE

El Ponton PL
Frankie Short CZ



WARM UP 2
Captain Woodbury Kane FI D

Cherry Poppins FI
Sean CZ

Mayor DE
Mrs. Anne DE

Buddy DE
Buddy Jr. DE PM

Huntsman Tom DE
Left eye Pete AT
Nels Olsen DE

Kicking Horse DE
Sliding Horse DE

Reverend Honka DE
Doc Shirewood AT

SmiloDoc DE
Wild Bumblebee AT
Benjamin Martin DE



WILD BUNCH 1
Mrs. Anne DE

Mayor DE
Nels Olsen DE
SmiloDoc DE

Benjamin Martin DE
Michigan Mike AT

Blue Bean DE
Bull Run DE D
Angry Al AT
King Kurt AT

Devil's Hand AT
Doc Shirewood AT
Clint Coldwell AT PM
Doc Whiskey AT

Huntsman Tom DE
Shotgun George DE

Captain Woodbury Kane FI



WILD BUNCH 2
Gray Wolf SK

Blonde Rocky CZ
Joe Loco CZ
Ace Curly CZ PM

Andrew☆ PL
Carbon Cabron CZ

Dedo SK D
El Ponton PL

Greenhorn SK
Joe SK

Nobel CZ
Carlos de la Villa CZ

Gus SK
Little Dog SK

Mates SK
Mr.Hungry CZ

Captain Wildbeard DK
William SK


